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Nebraska Investment Finance

Farm Service Agency (FSA) Loans
Authority (NIFA) Loans R

Beginning Joint Financing
Farmer Program: Program:

1.875% 3.875%

Eligible uses:

Current Rates Starting at

5.75%

Eligible uses:

e Purchase Farmland e Terrace Land

e Construct Livestock Barns e Build Wells

e Purchase Ag Equipment e Purchase Irrigation
e Purchase Breeding Stock Equipment

VIEW QUALIFICATIONS

Small Business Administration (SBA) Loans

Farm Real Estate e Farm Storage Facilities
Purchase/Improvements e Operating Lines of Credit
Equipment Purchases e Debt Restructure
Livestock Purchases

LEARN MORE

Current Rates Starting at Eligible uses (includes agricultural operations):
7 300/ e Operating Lines of Credit  Real Estate Purchase
P o * Business Acquisition or and/or Construction
Partner Buyouts e |easehold Improvements
e Business Startups e Working Capital
[ EXPLORE OPTIONS j e Equipment Purchase e Existing Business Debt
e Inventory Purchase Refinance

Contact the Experts

= Kyle Leners s Lana Musil Brett Storer Anna Thompson
& NIFA Specialist FSA Specialist FSA Specialist Loan Officer
402.858.1243 402.858.1256 402.858.1187 402.858.1188
kleners@1fsb.bank Imusil@1fsb.bank bstorer@1fsb.bank abohlken@1fsb.bank

Clint Watson Seth Wright

Loan Officer Beginning Farmer Program Specialist
402.858.1258 § swright@1fsbh.bank

- cwatson@1fsh.bank , 402.858.1271

Gus Woeppel
SBA Specialist

Nl 402.858.1707

Z gwoeppel@1fsb.bank

Reach out to our team of experts to discuss your
qualifications and what these rates might look like for you.

Rates vary based on details of the loan. Rates may change at any time. Loans are subject to-approval. @
Member FDIC T


https://www.1fsb.bank/agriculture/ag-loans/nifa-program
https://www.1fsb.bank/sba-loans
https://www.1fsb.bank/agriculture/ag-loans/fsa-loans

